



Saturday, October 19, 2024 Olympia Fields Country Club Olympia Fields, IL



Sponsorship Opportunities

Sneaker Head - \$5,000



Event Recognition

- Company name and/or logo listed on the main screen at the event.
- Company name mentioned in Opening Speech.
- Company name and/or logo printed in official program.
- Company name and/or on the Sneaker Ball website.
- Company name and/or logo prominently displayed in reception/silent auction area.
- Company name and/or logo on all sponsorship signage.

Advertising and Publicity

- Company name and/or logo posted on Anew's social media, website, and event page.
- Company name and/or logo on Anew's monthly newsletter.

Complimentary items

- One complimentary table of 10 at the Sneaker Ball.
- A Domestic Violence 101 training for your company's staff. Email rachel.f@anewdv.org to set up a time and date.

Jays - \$3,000

Event Recognition

- Company name and/or logo listed on the main screen at the event.
- Company name mentioned in Opening Speech.
- Company name and/or on the Sneaker Ball website.
- Company name and/or logo on all sponsorship signage.

Advertising and Publicity

- Company name and/or logo posted on Anew's social media, website, and event page.
- Company name and/or logo on Anew's monthly newsletter.

Complimentary items

- Sneaker Ball tickets for 8.
- A Domestic Violence 101 training for your company's staff. Email rachel.f@anewdv.org to set up a time and date.

Sponsorship Opportunities

Kicks - \$2,000

Event Recognition

- Company name and/or logo listed on the main screen at the event.
- Company name mentioned in Opening Speech.
- Company name and/or on the Sneaker Ball website.
- Company name and/or logo on all sponsorship signage.

Advertising and Publicity

- Company name and/or logo posted on Anew's social media, website, and event page.
- Company name and/or logo on Anew's monthly newsletter.

Complimentary items

- Sneaker Ball Tickets for 6.
- A Domestic Violence 101 training for your company's staff. Email rachel.f@anewdv.org to set up a time and date.

Runners - \$1,000

Event Recognition

- Company name and/or logo listed on the main screen at the event.
- Company name and/or on the Sneaker Ball website.
- Company name and/or logo on all sponsorship signage.

Advertising and Publicity

- Company name and/or logo posted on Anew's social media.
- Company name and/or logo on Anew's monthly newsletter.

Complimentary items

- Sneaker Ball tickets for 4.
- A Domestic Violence 101 training for your company's staff. Email rachel.f@anewdv.org to set up a time and date.



Sponsorship Opportunities

High-tops - \$500

Event Recognition

- Company name and/or logo listed on the main screen at the event
- Company name and/or on the Sneaker Ball website.
- Company name and/or logo on all sponsorship signage.

Advertising and Publicity

- Company name and/or logo posted on Anew's social media.
- Company name and/or logo on Anew's monthly newsletter.

Complimentary items

• Sneaker Ball Tickets for 2

Gym Shoes- \$250

Event Recognition

- Company name and/or logo listed on the main screen at the event
- Company name and/or on the Sneaker Ball website
- Company name and/or logo on all sponsorship signage

Advertising and Publicity

- Company name and/or logo posted on Anew's social media.
- Company name and/or logo on Anew's monthly newsletter.



For any sponsor related questions, reach out to Rachel Forsyth at rachel.f@anewdv.org or call 708-794-2140 ext. 305.

Anew: Building Beyond Violence and Abuse Annual Keeping Dreams Alive Sneaker Ball

Name:			
		mark which and leave name(s):	be a tribute or memorial? If so, please Credit/Debit Card Invoice Me
		Card Number:	
		Expiration Date:	
		Name on card:	
		\$5,000 <u></u> \$3,	,000
		\$500	\$250 Other

SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT AND PAYMENT DUE NO LATER THAN FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 1 IN ORDER TO RECEIVE FULL SPONSOR LEVEL BENEFITS.

Please make check payable to Anew.

Payment may be sent to 18137 Harwood Ave, Homewood, IL 60430

For any questions or information, please contact Rachel Forsyth at 708-794-2140 ext. 305 or email rachel.f@anewdv.org.